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Millas 117,0
Fecha 05/04/2007

Salida 05/04/07  16:10:00

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCF Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Cl.
I2 512 FJU MAKKY FORTUNA 9 Carlos Tur CN Ibiza 0,9104 06/04/07 11:27:58 00/ 19:17:58 00/ 17:34:13 1
C 302 CABOT I SALOM - VELAMAR XV ELVSTROM 30,5 Cruise Jaume Cabot RCN Palma 0,8974 06/04/07 12:09:53 00/ 19:59:53 00/ 17:56:47 2
A3 338 PAO III FIRST 36,7 Francisco J. Gomez CM Almeria 1,0119 06/04/07 09:54:45 00/ 17:44:45 00/ 17:57:25 3
A3 236 OLIMPIA BAVARIA 38 Rafael de la Hoz CN Mar Menor 0,9951 06/04/07 10:14:39 00/ 18:04:39 00/ 17:59:20 4
IH2 251 ALIXA X-YACHTS 332 Q.B. Peter Lienhard CN S. Antoni 0,9740 06/04/07 10:40:05 00/ 18:30:05 00/ 18:01:13 5
B 515 VGC SELECCTION 37 + JP Jose Antonio Torres CN Ibiza 0,9997 06/04/07 10:11:58 00/ 18:01:58 00/ 18:01:39 6
A3 521 ESPADA CERO ESPADA 34 Vicente Amengual CN Sta. Eulalia 1,0235 06/04/07 09:47:45 00/ 17:37:45 00/ 18:02:36 7
C 235 SWANY SWAN 44 Gonzalo Infante RCR Alicante 0,9982 06/04/07 10:20:10 00/ 18:10:10 00/ 18:08:12 8
A3 510 TWINS "T" - CASES FIRST 36,7 Raimon Peiro RCN Valencia 1,0214 06/04/07 09:56:43 00/ 17:46:43 00/ 18:09:33 9
A3 219 ARTABRO PRIMERO BAVARIA 35 MATCH PTE Patricio Rosas CN Islas Menores 1,0062 06/04/07 10:14:08 00/ 18:04:08 00/ 18:10:51 10
A2 511 DISARP.COM - EL BERRY DEHLER 39 SQ José Manuel Cardona CN Oliva 1,0304 06/04/07 09:49:50 00/ 17:39:50 00/ 18:12:03 11
BH 202 PILONGA FIRST 32 S 5 Sebastian Gari CN Sa Rapita 0,9092 06/04/07 12:11:35 00/ 20:01:35 00/ 18:12:29 12
I2 421 CAFÉ DEL MAR J 92 S Conrado Borrego Vicente CN St. Antoni 0,9784 06/04/07 10:54:36 00/ 18:44:36 00/ 18:20:19 13

AH3 420 SPACE IBIZA SUN FAST 32i José Rosello SN St. Antoni 0,9357 06/04/07 11:47:20 00/ 19:37:20 00/ 18:21:38 14
A3 415 ESTAMOS EN ELLO FIRST 36,7 José Manuel Albacete CM Almeria 1,0154 06/04/07 10:15:27 00/ 18:05:27 00/ 18:22:10 15
B 365 L'AMIC CRC 40 Vicente Pineda RCN Denia 0,9676 06/04/07 11:10:01 00/ 19:00:01 00/ 18:23:05 16
I2 274 ISBJORN ETAP 38i Juan B. Postigo CN Javea 0,9440 06/04/07 11:39:58 00/ 19:29:58 00/ 18:24:27 17
A3 245 ZAMORA FIRST 36,7 Juan Carlos de Ana Herrero CV Zamora 1,0135 06/04/07 10:26:50 00/ 18:16:50 00/ 18:31:38 18
B 362 AURORA ES FURIA 37 Clemente Guijarro RCN Torrevieja 0,9868 06/04/07 10:59:00 00/ 18:49:00 00/ 18:34:06 19
A2 216 ARCHER DOS HANSEN 400 Javier Navarro RCN Valencia 1,0496 06/04/07 09:53:58 00/ 17:43:58 00/ 18:36:44 20
B 261 SELENE III BALTIC 42 DP Antonio Almeria RCNDenia 1,0073 06/04/07 10:41:13 00/ 18:31:13 00/ 18:39:20 21

AG3 214 LA BUSCANA BAVARIA 38 GTE Miles Turner RCN Denia 0,9865 06/04/07 11:05:01 00/ 18:55:01 00/ 18:39:42 22
A2 410 IDEFIX CENTURION 40 José Baños CN Aguilas 1,0391 06/04/07 10:07:50 00/ 17:57:50 00/ 18:39:59 23
A1 204 ELBA ELBA II GIB SEA 43 Vicente Peiro RCN Denia 0,9836 06/04/07 11:09:09 00/ 18:59:09 00/ 18:40:28 24
I1 335 MAJOCHE FIRST 40,7 REG Alejandro Fliquete RCN Valencia 1,0573 06/04/07 09:50:03 00/ 17:40:03 00/ 18:40:47 25
I2 412 EL MANYO OCEANIS 381 Carlos Roy CN Oliva 0,9698 06/04/07 11:25:54 00/ 19:15:54 00/ 18:41:00 26
B 321 ARUBA FURIA 32 Javier Blasco RCN Palma 0,9049 06/04/07 12:49:19 00/ 20:39:19 00/ 18:41:27 27

Cod.Num

Version EsteDenia - Ibiza
GENERAL
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C 282 BILITIS NORTH WIND Oc.Rac 40 Jesús Perez - Javier Morcillo CR Benalmadena 0,9343 06/04/07 12:10:52 00/ 20:00:52 00/ 18:41:58 28
I2 342 HAIZKORA FIRST 36,7 José Mª Barnuevo RCN Torrevieja 0,9731 06/04/07 11:23:37 00/ 19:13:37 00/ 18:42:35 29
A3 346 CABALLERO'S DEHLER 29 José Vicente Caballero RCN Gandia 0,9251 06/04/07 12:24:29 00/ 20:14:29 00/ 18:43:31 30
I2 519 E-INNOBYTE - INQUIETO OCEANIS 351 Vicente Lopez CN Ibiza 0,9317 06/04/07 12:19:58 00/ 20:09:58 00/ 18:47:20 31
B 206 PURETAS TEAM - PULPIS DEHLER DB1 Miguel Fransquet RCN Valencia 0,9907 06/04/07 11:09:08 00/ 18:59:08 00/ 18:48:32 32
A1 347 TARHUN X 43 Patricia Vidal del Pino CN Campello 1,0705 06/04/07 09:46:01 00/ 17:36:01 00/ 18:50:28 33
A2 303 MARINA GREENWICH IMX 40 Ramón Junemann CN Campomanes 1,0811 06/04/07 09:37:06 00/ 17:27:06 00/ 18:52:01 34
A2 311 SQUASH DUFOUR 40' Patrick Maridor RCN Denia 1,0268 06/04/07 10:35:01 00/ 18:25:01 00/ 18:54:38 35
A1 315 ALAZAN DUFOUR 44 Ramón Pascual CN Castellon 1,0583 06/04/07 10:02:10 00/ 17:52:10 00/ 18:54:40 36
A1 233 CASAS DEL MEDITERRANEO DUFOUR 44' Gonzalo Calvo RCN Valencia 1,0818 06/04/07 09:39:51 00/ 17:29:51 00/ 18:55:44 37
A2 419 MALTOPADI OCEANIS 411 Jeronimo Cerda RCN Denia 1,0190 06/04/07 10:44:50 00/ 18:34:50 00/ 18:56:01 38
A1 211 CAYO COCO DOS DUFOUR 43 Classic Roberto Santos Selas Independiente 1,0152 06/04/07 10:49:30 00/ 18:39:30 00/ 18:56:31 39
A2 323 AIRE - CIUDAD DE LORCA HANSE 400 Juan Fco. Garcia de Alcaraz CN Aguilas 1,0494 06/04/07 10:14:10 00/ 18:04:10 00/ 18:57:43 40
I1 331 ALDABRA TRES SUN ODYSSEY 45,1 Santiago Gordillo MD Alicante 1,0064 06/04/07 11:00:38 00/ 18:50:38 00/ 18:57:52 41
I1 280 CATALINA CUARTO DEHLER 41 CR Pedro Ruiz RCN Palma 1,0142 06/04/07 10:54:18 00/ 18:44:18 00/ 19:00:16 42
A2 358 KYRIE 2 DUFOUR 40' Mª José Prades RCN Castellon 1,0333 06/04/07 10:34:41 00/ 18:24:41 00/ 19:01:28 43
A3 281 BLANC OCEANIS 311 José Ramón Rubio Independiente 0,9380 06/04/07 12:27:23 00/ 20:17:23 00/ 19:01:54 44

AH2 247 MULLINAHONE BAVARIA 40 José Mª Meseguer CN Villa S. Pedro 0,9887 06/04/07 11:25:06 00/ 19:15:06 00/ 19:02:03 45
AG2 361 TARABYA OCEANIS 393 Jorge J. Miquel RCN Denia 0,9778 06/04/07 11:38:13 00/ 19:28:13 00/ 19:02:17 46
A2 509 BLUE DRAGON WAUQUIEZ CENTURION 40SLuís Gutierrez RCN Valencia 1,0632 06/04/07 10:05:43 00/ 17:55:43 00/ 19:03:42 47
I1 327 KIUM - ITACA XVI FIRST 42 S 7 Manuel Gonzalez Devesa RCN Denia 1,0373 06/04/07 10:32:39 00/ 18:22:39 00/ 19:03:47 48
B 290 KAILOA II FURIA 382 Ximo Feliu CN Burriana 0,9476 06/04/07 12:17:34 00/ 20:07:34 00/ 19:04:17 49

AH3 273 CHIPI II BAVARIA 36 José Pastor CN Sta. Pola 1,0023 06/04/07 11:12:55 00/ 19:02:55 00/ 19:05:33 50
AG3 307 MARAGUA SUN ODYSSEY 37 Antonio Fuentes CN Javea 0,9721 06/04/07 11:48:50 00/ 19:38:50 00/ 19:05:57 51
A1 255 VENEZIA GRAND SOLEIL 45 Fernando Ferrer CN Javea 1,0621 06/04/07 10:09:25 00/ 17:59:25 00/ 19:06:27 52
A1 350 LLANERA ASTARTE GRAND SOLEIL 46,3 José Alfredo López RCN Valencia 1,0616 06/04/07 10:10:33 00/ 18:00:33 00/ 19:07:07 53
I1 259 BARKINSA FIRST 45 F 5 Juan Bosco Fernandez CN Pta. Umbria 1,0388 06/04/07 10:34:42 00/ 18:24:42 00/ 19:07:34 54
A2 319 TANIT III IMX 40 Rafael Ramón Borja Independiente 1,0796 06/04/07 09:53:49 00/ 17:43:49 00/ 19:08:30 55
C 334 TALENTO CHAITANE 15 Francisco Navarro Independiente 0,9569 06/04/07 12:10:40 00/ 20:00:40 00/ 19:08:55 56
B 320 MACARELLA FURIA 33 Miguel Pessarrodona CV Pto. Andratx 0,8949 06/04/07 13:36:26 00/ 21:26:26 00/ 19:11:14 57
A1 258 MARVI SEXTA OCEANIS 473 GTE Carlos Martinez CM Almeria 1,0401 06/04/07 10:41:18 00/ 18:31:18 00/ 19:15:52 58
I1 267 EVAMARINA 2012 FIRST 40,7 Joaquin Valero RCR Alicante 1,0571 06/04/07 10:23:36 00/ 18:13:36 00/ 19:16:03 59
A1 409 ITACA IX FIRST 47,7 Manuel Gallego RCN Calpe 1,1056 06/04/07 09:35:45 00/ 17:25:45 00/ 19:16:11 60
BH 225 CRUZ DEL SUR OCEANIS 350 Vicente Esquembre CN Campello 0,9330 06/04/07 12:52:02 00/ 20:42:02 00/ 19:18:49 61
A1 326 ESCUALO TRES BAVARIA 49 Marcelino Cardona RCN Denia 1,0786 06/04/07 10:04:35 00/ 17:54:35 00/ 19:19:03 62
A1 351 SOLNES III J 133 Herman J Bergshaven CN Benalmadena 1,1050 06/04/07 09:40:09 00/ 17:30:09 00/ 19:20:25 63
A1 201 BRAMASOLE I FIRST 47,7 Agustin Molla RCR Alicante 1,1035 06/04/07 09:45:12 00/ 17:35:12 00/ 19:24:25 64
CG 283 COLOMBA III - Piesse of Bristol WESTERLY SEAHAWK 34 Francisco Vañó CR S. Pedro Pinatar 0,8569 06/04/07 14:50:48 00/ 22:40:48 00/ 19:26:04 65
I1 286 BAILON SUN ODYSSEY 45,2 Pascual Román RCR Alicante 1,0465 06/04/07 10:44:19 00/ 18:34:19 00/ 19:26:08 66
A2 329 PEU SUN ODYSSEY 40 Ramón Hernandez de la HuertaRCR Alicante 0,9775 06/04/07 12:04:16 00/ 19:54:16 00/ 19:27:24 67
I1 221 BELUGA IV OCEANIS 432 Vicente Sabater CN Cullera 0,9833 06/04/07 12:00:45 00/ 19:50:45 00/ 19:30:52 68
A1 341 RABELO UNO DUFOUR 455 Grand Large Enrique M. Martin PD Aguadulce 1,0380 06/04/07 10:59:20 00/ 18:49:20 00/ 19:32:15 69
A3 332 AMARTIA FIRST 31,7 Enric Bou Club de Mar 0,9464 06/04/07 12:48:57 00/ 20:38:57 00/ 19:32:33 70
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A2 285 SAHONI UNO SUN ODYSSEY 40 Ambrosio Macia CN S. Pola 0,9959 06/04/07 11:48:33 00/ 19:38:33 00/ 19:33:43 71
C 209 GETAWAY MARIEHOLM 32 Franz Holhl CN Arenal 0,8850 06/04/07 14:17:37 00/ 22:07:37 00/ 19:34:56 72
A2 237 ÑU DEL SERENGETI BAVARIA 39 Cruiser Carlos Lopez de Mineo Independiente 1,0015 06/04/07 11:44:54 00/ 19:34:54 00/ 19:36:40 73
I1 352 ATLANTIS CINCO FEELING 486 Alfredo Feliu RCN Denia 1,0425 06/04/07 10:59:31 00/ 18:49:31 00/ 19:37:31 74
A3 324 VIEJO LOBO BAVARIA 34 Juan José Leiva C Buladilla Algeciras 0,9446 06/04/07 12:57:50 00/ 20:47:50 00/ 19:38:42 75
A2 337 VICTORIA 7 DUFOUR 40' Mauricio Ubeda RCR Alicante 1,0234 06/04/07 11:25:31 00/ 19:15:31 00/ 19:42:33 76
IG1 518 HALINA III DEHLER 43 Ingolf Scola CN Ibiza 1,0226 06/04/07 11:26:38 00/ 19:16:38 00/ 19:42:46 77
B 279 ATREVIT II FIRST 42 Ramón Hurtado de Mendoza Independiente 1,0243 06/04/07 11:28:04 00/ 19:18:04 00/ 19:46:12 78
A2 227 MERAK TRES OCEANIS 411 Estanislao Riera RCN Denia 0,9949 06/04/07 12:03:10 00/ 19:53:10 00/ 19:47:05 79
A1 250 ORIOL STAR BAVARIA 46 Luca Zapparoli Independiente 1,0771 06/04/07 10:35:04 00/ 18:25:04 00/ 19:50:16 80
A1 309 KELIAN V OCEANIS 46 Antonio Puig RCN Denia 1,0771 06/04/07 10:36:00 00/ 18:26:00 00/ 19:51:16 81
I2 252 EL LLOC BAVARIA 39 Cruiser Vicente Llopis CN Oliva 1,0050 06/04/07 11:56:34 00/ 19:46:34 00/ 19:52:30 82
I2 232 BRISAS VALENCIA II GIBSEA 37 Oscar Garcia Independiente 0,9771 06/04/07 12:32:21 00/ 20:22:21 00/ 19:54:21 83
B 333 FREELANCE SWAN 43 Javier Ortiz de Zuniga CN Javea 0,9992 06/04/07 12:07:07 00/ 19:57:07 00/ 19:56:10 84
A1 348 OASIS V BENETEAU 57 Amando Diaz RCN Denia 1,0764 06/04/07 10:43:41 00/ 18:33:41 00/ 19:58:46 85
B 356 HESPERIA KALIK 33 José Carceller Antares 0,9420 06/04/07 13:23:21 00/ 21:13:21 00/ 19:59:30 86
A1 357 ALVEDRO II BAVARIA 46 Cruiser Pedro Servet CN Javea 1,0559 06/04/07 11:07:32 00/ 18:57:32 00/ 20:01:07 87
A1 244 MOLOKO CYCLADES 50,5 Eduardo Santiago CN Cullera 1,1000 06/04/07 10:25:01 00/ 18:15:01 00/ 20:04:31 88

AH1 277 IRPA SUN ODYSSEY 45 GTE Fernando Ausin CN Campello 1,0521 06/04/07 11:15:40 00/ 19:05:40 00/ 20:05:21 89
IG2 308 CORREDOR VIII GIBSEA 37 Pablo Vaquero M. Dunas 0,9741 06/04/07 12:47:44 00/ 20:37:44 00/ 20:05:41 90
A3 316 CARAY BAVARIA 36 Oscar Jacynycz Independiente 0,9654 06/04/07 13:00:27 00/ 20:50:27 00/ 20:07:11 91
A3 284 RONJA HANSE 370 Eggert Harald RCN Denia 1,0206 06/04/07 11:53:30 00/ 19:43:30 00/ 20:07:53 92
I1 208 PAPAYA UNO DUFOUR 50 Alberto Hernandez RCN Denia 1,0896 06/04/07 10:45:34 00/ 18:35:34 00/ 20:15:31 93

A2 257 FERMAR OCEANIS 411 Carlos Benavides M. Denia 1,0036 06/04/07 12:23:53 00/ 20:13:53 00/ 20:18:15 94
AG1 325 KRONOS V X 482 Andres Fernandez CN Solitarios del Sur 1,1150 06/04/07 10:22:53 00/ 18:12:53 00/ 20:18:34 95
A1 299 BELVEDERE BENETEAU 57 Jesús Aparicio Bernal RCN Denia 1,0825 06/04/07 10:56:44 00/ 18:46:44 00/ 20:19:41 96
I2 220 ADDABARAN II FIRST 265 Julio Sanchez Independiente 0,8643 06/04/07 15:42:04 00/ 23:32:04 00/ 20:20:27 97
I1 269 PEGGY CUATRO CENTURION 61 Vicente Castañer RCR Alicante 1,1398 06/04/07 10:02:02 00/ 17:52:02 00/ 20:21:54 98
A1 210 PLIS PLAY FARR 520 Vicente Garcia RCR Alicante 1,2718 06/04/07 08:11:17 00/ 16:01:17 00/ 20:22:34 99
I1 207 HANSA X 612 Julian Ojeda de Castro RCN A Coruña 1,1695 06/04/07 09:35:45 00/ 17:25:45 00/ 20:23:00 100
A2 265 GRUÑON SEGUNDO BAVARIA 39 Cruiser Alberto Piñol CN S. Carles Rapita 0,9971 06/04/07 12:38:44 00/ 20:28:44 00/ 20:25:10 101
B 359 KRISTAL SWAN 53 PTE Daniel Aldeguer RCN Palma 1,0896 06/04/07 10:55:25 00/ 18:45:25 00/ 20:26:15 102
A1 294 GABITXU SUN ODYSSEY 45 Francisco Manuel Varela M. Denia 1,0245 06/04/07 12:08:20 00/ 19:58:20 00/ 20:27:42 103
A1 318 SAINT MAXIME SHIPMAN 50 José Miguel Mendoza Ass. Naval Lisboa 1,1758 06/04/07 09:36:40 00/ 17:26:40 00/ 20:30:40 104
I2 411 ALCOR TRES RO 340 Juan Pablo Barro RCN Denia 1,0125 06/04/07 12:26:55 00/ 20:16:55 00/ 20:32:08 105
A3 241 MAAT ASTRAEA 295 Sprinter Luis Esteban CN Cullera 0,9154 06/04/07 14:36:51 00/ 22:26:51 00/ 20:32:54 106
A3 288 TOLETUM BAVARIA 36 José Luís Juzgado de la Rosa RCN Denia 0,9555 06/04/07 13:41:38 00/ 21:31:38 00/ 20:34:09 107
A2 317 REBECA I SUN ODYSSEY 40,3 Fernando Navarrete CN Campello 1,0093 06/04/07 12:33:50 00/ 20:23:50 00/ 20:35:13 108
B 226 FLORAX III - VIRGEN DEL COBRE DEHLER 38 José Pedro Santamaria CN Guadalix Sierra 0,9833 06/04/07 13:12:13 00/ 21:02:13 00/ 20:41:08 109
B 249 SOLITARIO PRIMERO SWEDEN YACHTS 38 Vicente Vilanova RCN Denia 1,0346 06/04/07 12:09:52 00/ 19:59:52 00/ 20:41:23 110
A2 275 MALTA BLUE DUFOUR 40' Fco. Javier Yuste CN Castro Urdiales 1,0611 06/04/07 11:41:50 00/ 19:31:50 00/ 20:43:26 111
A1 364 SPORT NAUTIC SIDNEY 46 Antonio Gadea RCN Denia 1,1912 06/04/07 09:34:16 00/ 17:24:16 00/ 20:43:56 112
I1 355 WHITE STAR OCEANIS 440 Cristian Weis RCN Denia 0,9942 06/04/07 13:02:37 00/ 20:52:37 00/ 20:45:21 113
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A3 306 MINIS OCEANIS 373 GTE Francisco José Serrano Independiente 0,9508 06/04/07 14:01:35 00/ 21:51:35 00/ 20:47:03 114
A3 360 BELICOSO OCEANIS 361 Clipper José A. Gil RCN Valencia 0,9664 06/04/07 13:42:11 00/ 21:32:11 00/ 20:48:46 115
A3 228 KIKIRIGLU OCEANIS 361 Ignacio Lesarta PD Getxo 0,9702 06/04/07 13:39:23 00/ 21:29:23 00/ 20:50:58 116
C 238 MAYDAMAR ARPEGE Mk2 José Luís Hernández CN Torre de la Horadada 0,8862 06/04/07 15:42:05 00/ 23:32:05 00/ 20:51:23 117

BG 366 VIRIATO DOS SUN LEGEND 41 Cesar Ruiz del Arbol RCN Denia 0,9943 06/04/07 13:09:05 00/ 20:59:05 00/ 20:51:54 118
A2 343 PLEAMAR III - RALIP HANSE 411 Jesús Pelelas Independiente 1,0496 06/04/07 12:03:50 00/ 19:53:50 00/ 20:53:03 119
A2 295 CAPITAN MORGAN SUN ODYSSEY 40.3 Pedro Decabo M. Denia 0,9783 06/04/07 13:32:59 00/ 21:22:59 00/ 20:55:09 120
I2 354 KENYA DUFOUR 35 Pablo Sanchez Independiente 0,9351 06/04/07 14:34:06 00/ 22:24:06 00/ 20:56:52 121
A3 262 CORCHO VI SUN ODYSSEY 37 Israel Cabrera Independiente 0,9666 06/04/07 13:50:49 00/ 21:40:49 00/ 20:57:22 122
I2 230 BRISAS VALENCIA GIBSEA 37 Fernando Escriba Independiente 0,9771 06/04/07 13:41:39 00/ 21:31:39 00/ 21:02:04 123
B 289 CANDOMBE OCEANIS 500 Raul Hernandez Independiente 1,0566 06/04/07 12:09:21 00/ 19:59:21 00/ 21:07:14 124
C 310 MUNGA TRINTELLA III A Antonio Oliver Independiente 0,8538 06/04/07 16:54:14 01/ 00:44:14 00/ 21:07:14 125

AH1 517 MYRACH - IBIZA MOODY 54 Antonio Huerta CN Ibiza 1,1085 06/04/07 11:19:06 00/ 19:09:06 00/ 21:13:47 126
A1 263 GRAN FISGON HANSEN 540 E Manuel López M. Denia 1,1388 06/04/07 10:48:53 00/ 18:38:53 00/ 21:14:11 127
A2 268  REPOS DOS GIBSEA 41 José Manuel Trujillo M. Alicante 0,9835 06/04/07 13:47:36 00/ 21:37:36 00/ 21:16:11 128
A2 328 GENISTA OCEANIS 393 Clipper Santiago Reig Independiente 0,9737 06/04/07 14:02:48 00/ 21:52:48 00/ 21:18:16 129
A3 256 CORCHO V SUN ODYSSEY 37 Alvaro Elizaga M. Denia 0,9485 06/04/07 14:37:55 00/ 22:27:55 00/ 21:18:30 130
A3 229 DAMA IV BAVARIA 36 Francisco Aragon Independiente 1,0190 06/04/07 13:06:18 00/ 20:56:18 00/ 21:20:10 131

AG1 260 ASMARA OCEANIS 52,3 José Carlos de Goyeneche M. Denia 1,1058 06/04/07 11:29:43 00/ 19:19:43 00/ 21:22:25 132
B 217 JERONIMO 2 OCEANIS 390 Miguel Marques RCN Denia 0,9555 06/04/07 14:37:34 00/ 22:27:34 00/ 21:27:36 133
A2 293 CORCHO VIII SUN ODYSSEY 40,3 Daniel Olgada M. Denia 0,9783 06/04/07 14:12:33 00/ 22:02:33 00/ 21:33:51 134
A2 345 PLEAMAR 5 DELPHIA 40 José Mª Villalba RCN Valencia 1,0314 06/04/07 13:06:46 00/ 20:56:46 00/ 21:36:14 135
A2 344 PLEAMAR II HANSE 411 Horracio Alcora Independiente 1,0506 06/04/07 13:03:07 00/ 20:53:07 00/ 21:56:31 136
A3 266 NEFERTITI BAVARIA 38 Domingo Jose García M. Denia 0,9874 06/04/07 14:31:59 00/ 22:21:59 00/ 22:05:04 137

AH3 246 HARMONY HARMONY 38 GTE Domingo Diaz CN Denia 1,0020 06/04/07 14:17:20 00/ 22:07:20 00/ 22:09:59 138
A2 312 TRINDADE OCEANIS 393 Clipper Carlos Navarro PD Pobla Marina 1,0466 06/04/07 13:27:22 00/ 21:17:22 00/ 22:16:54 139
A2 417 COLD & HOT IBIZA 40 Esteban Riquelme Independiente 1,0097 06/04/07 14:15:39 00/ 22:05:39 00/ 22:18:31 140
A2 296 CORRI COLARI SUN ODYSSEY 40,3 Angel Fernandez M. Denia 0,9783 06/04/07 15:42:00 00/ 23:32:00 00/ 23:01:22 141
A3 301 ISLA DEL AIRE BAVARIA 36 Carlos Martinez Ruiz Independiente 0,9620 06/04/07 16:08:58 00/ 23:58:58 00/ 23:04:17 142
A1 314 ALVALETI BAVARIA 46 GTE Miguel Santos de Quevedo CN Pto. Sherry 1,0574 06/04/07 14:12:52 00/ 22:02:52 00/ 23:18:48 143
A2 203 ULISES III OCEANIS 411 Miguel Garcia CN Cervera Buitrago 0,9789 06/04/07 16:03:00 00/ 23:53:00 00/ 23:22:46 144
A1 292 KIRIS CYCLADES 50,5 Pedro Abellán RCN Denia 1,1142 06/04/07 13:38:15 00/ 21:28:15 00/ 23:55:22 145
A3 215 CALCETINES BAVARIA 36 Fco. Javier Mira Independiente 0,9942 06/04/07 16:18:47 01/ 00:08:47 01/ 00:00:23 146
I1 300 ALEA MARE SUN ODYSSEY 45,5 Johan Pataik CN Altea 1,0371 06/04/07 15:28:14 00/ 23:18:14 01/ 00:10:06 147
B 242 JUDYROSE BELLIURE 40 Carlo d'Amore Independiente 0,9799 06/04/07 17:42:15 01/ 01:32:15 01/ 01:01:27 148
A2 330 CALAFAM OCEANIS 393 Juan M. Lluesma Antares 1,0320 06/04/07 16:36:20 01/ 00:26:20 01/ 01:13:15 149
A1 349 NAZARET BRUCE ROBERTS 46 Manuel Ochado RCN Denia 1,0860 DNF DNF 150
B 239 LASAI PRIMERO BELUGA CHIEN YU 43 Gerardo Sigler RCN Vizcaino 0,9043 DNF DNF 150
I2 231 BRISAS VALENCIA I GIBSEA 37 Angel Cerbera CN Port Sa Playa 0,9771 DNF DNF 150
I2 514 ROCINANTE III MF 43 Alberto Martinez CN Altea 1,0658 DNF DNF 150
A1 264 OLE OLE BAVARIA 50 José Antonio de la Peña C.N. Denia 1,0870 DNF DNF 150
A2 234 ODYSSEY SUN ODYSSEY 40 Francisco Perez - Jorge SalinasRCN Valencia 0,9925 DNF DNF 150
I1 272 MOJITO II SUN ODYSSEY 42,1 Alejandro Grau CN Cullera 0,9851 DNF DNF 150
A1 336 HISPANO OCEANIS 52,3 Nacho Orti RCN Valencia 1,0633 DNF DNF 150
A3 222 MAREMOTO SUN FAST 37 Juan Pablo Aracil RCN Castellon 0,9856 DNF DNF 150
A3 278 JAWS - TWO OCEANIS 361 Salvador Garcia CN Oropesa del Mar 0,9573 DNF DNF 150
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AG3 276 LARA MATCH BAVARIA 35 MATCH Francisco Mier RCN Denia 1,0002 DNF DNF 150
AG3 304 YAO YAI NADIR 335 José Luis Cano M. las Salinas 0,9320 DNF DNF 150

B 254 PEGGY PUMA 29 José Ramón Donat CN Javea 0,9485 DNF DNF 150
I2 414 EL DUENDE PRIMERO DEHLER 35 Vicente Marí RCR Alicante 0,9570 DNF DNF 150
I1 353 GLADIATOR DOS OCEANIS 440 Angel Verdes RCN Denia 0,9942 DNF DNF 150
A3 224 OCUMARE HANSEN 370 Carlos Cañellas CN Javea 1,0031 NO SALIO NO SALIO 165
A3 287 ALFA UNO OCEANIS 361 Joaquin S. Santacreu RCN Denia 0,9383 NO SALIO NO SALIO 165
A2 212 AMACH OCEANIS 393 André Rutjens Independiente 0,9683 NO SALIO NO SALIO 165
A2 291 FANDANGO CUARTO SUN ODYSSEY 40,3 Francisco Javier Sabiote RCR Cartagena 0,9763 NO SALIO NO SALIO 165
A2 297 WINDFALL DEHLER 39 SQ Hans Van Bree RCN Denia 1,0274 NO SALIO NO SALIO 165
A3 322 OPEN SEA II FIGARO Dominique Luna RCN Denia 1,0704 NO SALIO NO SALIO 165
B 248 FUGAZ SWAN 42 Edigio Farina de Santos RCR Alicante 1,0128 NO SALIO NO SALIO 165
C 305 DRAGUEUR HALLBERG RASSY 41 José Ramón Secades RCN Palma 0,9386 NO SALIO NO SALIO 165
I2 243 AIRIT HALLBERG RASSY 34 Bartomeu Castanyer CMS Antonio Playa 0,9251 NO SALIO NO SALIO 165
I2 271 VERDIL FIRST 310G Juan S. Torres CN Oliva 0,9408 NO SALIO NO SALIO 165
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Millas 117,0
Fecha 05/04/2007

Salida 05/04/07  16:10:00

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCF Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
A1 204 ELBA ELBA II GIB SEA 43 Vicente Peiro RCN Denia 0,9836 06/04/07 11:09:09 00/ 18:59:09 00/ 18:40:28 1
A1 347 TARHUN X 43 Patricia Vidal del Pino CN Campello 1,0705 06/04/07 09:46:01 00/ 17:36:01 00/ 18:50:28 2
A1 315 ALAZAN DUFOUR 44 Ramón Pascual CN Castellon 1,0583 06/04/07 10:02:10 00/ 17:52:10 00/ 18:54:40 3
A1 233 CASAS DEL MEDITERRANEO DUFOUR 44' Gonzalo Calvo RCN Valencia 1,0818 06/04/07 09:39:51 00/ 17:29:51 00/ 18:55:44 4
A1 211 CAYO COCO DOS DUFOUR 43 Classic Roberto Santos Selas Independiente 1,0152 06/04/07 10:49:30 00/ 18:39:30 00/ 18:56:31 5
A1 255 VENEZIA GRAND SOLEIL 45 Fernando Ferrer CN Javea 1,0621 06/04/07 10:09:25 00/ 17:59:25 00/ 19:06:27 6
A1 350 LLANERA ASTARTE GRAND SOLEIL 46,3 José Alfredo López RCN Valencia 1,0616 06/04/07 10:10:33 00/ 18:00:33 00/ 19:07:07 7
A1 258 MARVI SEXTA OCEANIS 473 GTE Carlos Martinez CM Almeria 1,0401 06/04/07 10:41:18 00/ 18:31:18 00/ 19:15:52 8
A1 409 ITACA IX FIRST 47,7 Manuel Gallego RCN Calpe 1,1056 06/04/07 09:35:45 00/ 17:25:45 00/ 19:16:11 9
A1 326 ESCUALO TRES BAVARIA 49 Marcelino Cardona RCN Denia 1,0786 06/04/07 10:04:35 00/ 17:54:35 00/ 19:19:03 10
A1 351 SOLNES III J 133 Herman J Bergshaven CN Benalmadena 1,1050 06/04/07 09:40:09 00/ 17:30:09 00/ 19:20:25 11
A1 201 BRAMASOLE I FIRST 47,7 Agustin Molla RCR Alicante 1,1035 06/04/07 09:45:12 00/ 17:35:12 00/ 19:24:25 12
A1 341 RABELO UNO DUFOUR 455 Grand Large Enrique M. Martin PD Aguadulce 1,0380 06/04/07 10:59:20 00/ 18:49:20 00/ 19:32:15 13
A1 250 ORIOL STAR BAVARIA 46 Luca Zapparoli Independiente 1,0771 06/04/07 10:35:04 00/ 18:25:04 00/ 19:50:16 14
A1 309 KELIAN V OCEANIS 46 Antonio Puig RCN Denia 1,0771 06/04/07 10:36:00 00/ 18:26:00 00/ 19:51:16 15
A1 348 OASIS V BENETEAU 57 Amando Diaz RCN Denia 1,0764 06/04/07 10:43:41 00/ 18:33:41 00/ 19:58:46 16
A1 357 ALVEDRO II BAVARIA 46 Cruiser Pedro Servet CN Javea 1,0559 06/04/07 11:07:32 00/ 18:57:32 00/ 20:01:07 17
A1 244 MOLOKO CYCLADES 50,5 Eduardo Santiago CN Cullera 1,1000 06/04/07 10:25:01 00/ 18:15:01 00/ 20:04:31 18

AH1 277 IRPA SUN ODYSSEY 45 GTE Fernando Ausin CN Campello 1,0521 06/04/07 11:15:40 00/ 19:05:40 00/ 20:05:21 19
AG1 325 KRONOS V X 482 Andres Fernandez CN Solitarios del Sur 1,1150 06/04/07 10:22:53 00/ 18:12:53 00/ 20:18:34 20
A1 299 BELVEDERE BENETEAU 57 Jesús Aparicio Bernal RCN Denia 1,0825 06/04/07 10:56:44 00/ 18:46:44 00/ 20:19:41 21
A1 210 PLIS PLAY FARR 520 Vicente Garcia RCR Alicante 1,2718 06/04/07 08:11:17 00/ 16:01:17 00/ 20:22:34 22
A1 294 GABITXU SUN ODYSSEY 45 Francisco Manuel Varela M. Denia 1,0245 06/04/07 12:08:20 00/ 19:58:20 00/ 20:27:42 23
A1 318 SAINT MAXIME SHIPMAN 50 José Miguel Mendoza Ass. Naval Lisboa 1,1758 06/04/07 09:36:40 00/ 17:26:40 00/ 20:30:40 24
A1 364 SPORT NAUTIC SIDNEY 46 Antonio Gadea RCN Denia 1,1912 06/04/07 09:34:16 00/ 17:24:16 00/ 20:43:56 25

AH1 517 MYRACH - IBIZA MOODY 54 Antonio Huerta CN Ibiza 1,1085 06/04/07 11:19:06 00/ 19:09:06 00/ 21:13:47 26
A1 263 GRAN FISGON HANSEN 540 E Manuel López M. Denia 1,1388 06/04/07 10:48:53 00/ 18:38:53 00/ 21:14:11 27

AG1 260 ASMARA OCEANIS 52,3 José Carlos de Goyeneche M. Denia 1,1058 06/04/07 11:29:43 00/ 19:19:43 00/ 21:22:25 28
A1 314 ALVALETI BAVARIA 46 GTE Miguel Santos de Quevedo CN Pto. Sherry 1,0574 06/04/07 14:12:52 00/ 22:02:52 00/ 23:18:48 29
A1 292 KIRIS CYCLADES 50,5 Pedro Abellán RCN Denia 1,1142 06/04/07 13:38:15 00/ 21:28:15 00/ 23:55:22 30
A1 349 NAZARET BRUCE ROBERTS 46 Manuel Ochado RCN Denia 1,0860 DNF DNF 31
A1 264 OLE OLE BAVARIA 50 José Antonio de la Peña C.N. Denia 1,0870 DNF DNF 31
A1 336 HISPANO OCEANIS 52,3 Nacho Orti RCN Valencia 1,0633 DNF DNF 31
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Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCF Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
A2 511 DISARP.COM - EL BERRY DEHLER 39 SQ José Manuel Cardona CN Oliva 1,0304 06/04/07 09:49:50 00/ 17:39:50 00/ 18:12:03 1
A2 216 ARCHER DOS HANSEN 400 Javier Navarro RCN Valencia 1,0496 06/04/07 09:53:58 00/ 17:43:58 00/ 18:36:44 2
A2 410 IDEFIX CENTURION 40 José Baños CN Aguilas 1,0391 06/04/07 10:07:50 00/ 17:57:50 00/ 18:39:59 3
A2 303 MARINA GREENWICH IMX 40 Ramón Junemann CN Campomanes 1,0811 06/04/07 09:37:06 00/ 17:27:06 00/ 18:52:01 4
A2 311 SQUASH DUFOUR 40' Patrick Maridor RCN Denia 1,0268 06/04/07 10:35:01 00/ 18:25:01 00/ 18:54:38 5
A2 419 MALTOPADI OCEANIS 411 Jeronimo Cerda RCN Denia 1,0190 06/04/07 10:44:50 00/ 18:34:50 00/ 18:56:01 6
A2 323 AIRE - CIUDAD DE LORCA HANSE 400 Juan Fco. Garcia de Alcaraz CN Aguilas 1,0494 06/04/07 10:14:10 00/ 18:04:10 00/ 18:57:43 7
A2 358 KYRIE 2 DUFOUR 40' Mª José Prades RCN Castellon 1,0333 06/04/07 10:34:41 00/ 18:24:41 00/ 19:01:28 8

AH2 247 MULLINAHONE BAVARIA 40 José Mª Meseguer CN Villa S. Pedro 0,9887 06/04/07 11:25:06 00/ 19:15:06 00/ 19:02:03 9
AG2 361 TARABYA OCEANIS 393 Jorge J. Miquel RCN Denia 0,9778 06/04/07 11:38:13 00/ 19:28:13 00/ 19:02:17 10
A2 509 BLUE DRAGON WAUQUIEZ CENTURION 40S Luís Gutierrez RCN Valencia 1,0632 06/04/07 10:05:43 00/ 17:55:43 00/ 19:03:42 11
A2 319 TANIT III IMX 40 Rafael Ramón Borja Independiente 1,0796 06/04/07 09:53:49 00/ 17:43:49 00/ 19:08:30 12
A2 329 PEU SUN ODYSSEY 40 Ramón Hernandez de la Huerta RCR Alicante 0,9775 06/04/07 12:04:16 00/ 19:54:16 00/ 19:27:24 13
A2 285 SAHONI UNO SUN ODYSSEY 40 Ambrosio Macia CN S. Pola 0,9959 06/04/07 11:48:33 00/ 19:38:33 00/ 19:33:43 14
A2 237 ÑU DEL SERENGETI BAVARIA 39 Cruiser Carlos Lopez de Mineo Independiente 1,0015 06/04/07 11:44:54 00/ 19:34:54 00/ 19:36:40 15
A2 337 VICTORIA 7 DUFOUR 40' Mauricio Ubeda RCR Alicante 1,0234 06/04/07 11:25:31 00/ 19:15:31 00/ 19:42:33 16
A2 227 MERAK TRES OCEANIS 411 Estanislao Riera RCN Denia 0,9949 06/04/07 12:03:10 00/ 19:53:10 00/ 19:47:05 17
A2 257 FERMAR OCEANIS 411 Carlos Benavides M. Denia 1,0036 06/04/07 12:23:53 00/ 20:13:53 00/ 20:18:15 18
A2 265 GRUÑON SEGUNDO BAVARIA 39 Cruiser Alberto Piñol CN S. Carles Rapita 0,9971 06/04/07 12:38:44 00/ 20:28:44 00/ 20:25:10 19
A2 317 REBECA I SUN ODYSSEY 40,3 Fernando Navarrete CN Campello 1,0093 06/04/07 12:33:50 00/ 20:23:50 00/ 20:35:13 20
A2 275 MALTA BLUE DUFOUR 40' Fco. Javier Yuste CN Castro Urdiales 1,0611 06/04/07 11:41:50 00/ 19:31:50 00/ 20:43:26 21
A2 343 PLEAMAR III - RALIP HANSE 411 Jesús Pelelas Independiente 1,0496 06/04/07 12:03:50 00/ 19:53:50 00/ 20:53:03 22
A2 295 CAPITAN MORGAN SUN ODYSSEY 40.3 Pedro Decabo M. Denia 0,9783 06/04/07 13:32:59 00/ 21:22:59 00/ 20:55:09 23
A2 268  REPOS DOS GIBSEA 41 José Manuel Trujillo M. Alicante 0,9835 06/04/07 13:47:36 00/ 21:37:36 00/ 21:16:11 24
A2 328 GENISTA OCEANIS 393 Clipper Santiago Reig Independiente 0,9737 06/04/07 14:02:48 00/ 21:52:48 00/ 21:18:16 25
A2 293 CORCHO VIII SUN ODYSSEY 40,3 Daniel Olgada M. Denia 0,9783 06/04/07 14:12:33 00/ 22:02:33 00/ 21:33:51 26
A2 345 PLEAMAR 5 DELPHIA 40 José Mª Villalba RCN Valencia 1,0314 06/04/07 13:06:46 00/ 20:56:46 00/ 21:36:14 27
A2 344 PLEAMAR II HANSE 411 Horracio Alcora Independiente 1,0506 06/04/07 13:03:07 00/ 20:53:07 00/ 21:56:31 28
A2 312 TRINDADE OCEANIS 393 Clipper Carlos Navarro PD Pobla Marina 1,0466 06/04/07 13:27:22 00/ 21:17:22 00/ 22:16:54 29
A2 417 COLD & HOT IBIZA 40 Esteban Riquelme Independiente 1,0097 06/04/07 14:15:39 00/ 22:05:39 00/ 22:18:31 30
A2 296 CORRI COLARI SUN ODYSSEY 40,3 Angel Fernandez M. Denia 0,9783 06/04/07 15:42:00 00/ 23:32:00 00/ 23:01:22 31
A2 203 ULISES III OCEANIS 411 Miguel Garcia CN Cervera Buitrago 0,9789 06/04/07 16:03:00 00/ 23:53:00 00/ 23:22:46 32
A2 330 CALAFAM OCEANIS 393 Juan M. Lluesma Antares 1,0320 06/04/07 16:36:20 01/ 00:26:20 01/ 01:13:15 33
A2 234 ODYSSEY SUN ODYSSEY 40 Francisco Perez - Jorge Salinas RCN Valencia 0,9925 DNF DNF 34
A2 212 AMACH OCEANIS 393 André Rutjens Independiente 0,9683 NO SALIO NO SALIO 35
A2 291 FANDANGO CUARTO SUN ODYSSEY 40,3 Francisco Javier Sabiote RCR Cartagena 0,9763 NO SALIO NO SALIO 35
A2 297 WINDFALL DEHLER 39 SQ Hans Van Bree RCN Denia 1,0274 NO SALIO NO SALIO 35
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A3 338 PAO III FIRST 36,7 Francisco J. Gomez CM Almeria 1,0119 06/04/07 09:54:45 00/ 17:44:45 00/ 17:57:25 1
A3 236 OLIMPIA BAVARIA 38 Rafael de la Hoz CN Mar Menor 0,9951 06/04/07 10:14:39 00/ 18:04:39 00/ 17:59:20 2
A3 521 ESPADA CERO ESPADA 34 Vicente Amengual CN Sta. Eulalia 1,0235 06/04/07 09:47:45 00/ 17:37:45 00/ 18:02:36 3
A3 510 TWINS "T" - CASES FIRST 36,7 Raimon Peiro RCN Valencia 1,0214 06/04/07 09:56:43 00/ 17:46:43 00/ 18:09:33 4
A3 219 ARTABRO PRIMERO BAVARIA 35 MATCH PTEPatricio Rosas CN Islas Menores 1,0062 06/04/07 10:14:08 00/ 18:04:08 00/ 18:10:51 5

AH3 420 SPACE IBIZA SUN FAST 32i José Rosello SN St. Antoni 0,9357 06/04/07 11:47:20 00/ 19:37:20 00/ 18:21:38 6
A3 415 ESTAMOS EN ELLO FIRST 36,7 José Manuel Albacete CM Almeria 1,0154 06/04/07 10:15:27 00/ 18:05:27 00/ 18:22:10 7
A3 245 ZAMORA FIRST 36,7 Juan Carlos de Ana Herrero CV Zamora 1,0135 06/04/07 10:26:50 00/ 18:16:50 00/ 18:31:38 8

AG3 214 LA BUSCANA BAVARIA 38 GTE Miles Turner RCN Denia 0,9865 06/04/07 11:05:01 00/ 18:55:01 00/ 18:39:42 9
A3 346 CABALLERO'S DEHLER 29 José Vicente Caballero RCN Gandia 0,9251 06/04/07 12:24:29 00/ 20:14:29 00/ 18:43:31 10
A3 281 BLANC OCEANIS 311 José Ramón Rubio Independiente 0,9380 06/04/07 12:27:23 00/ 20:17:23 00/ 19:01:54 11

AH3 273 CHIPI II BAVARIA 36 José Pastor CN Sta. Pola 1,0023 06/04/07 11:12:55 00/ 19:02:55 00/ 19:05:33 12
AG3 307 MARAGUA SUN ODYSSEY 37 Antonio Fuentes CN Javea 0,9721 06/04/07 11:48:50 00/ 19:38:50 00/ 19:05:57 13
A3 332 AMARTIA FIRST 31,7 Enric Bou Club de Mar 0,9464 06/04/07 12:48:57 00/ 20:38:57 00/ 19:32:33 14
A3 324 VIEJO LOBO BAVARIA 34 Juan José Leiva C Buladilla Algeciras 0,9446 06/04/07 12:57:50 00/ 20:47:50 00/ 19:38:42 15
A3 316 CARAY BAVARIA 36 Oscar Jacynycz Independiente 0,9654 06/04/07 13:00:27 00/ 20:50:27 00/ 20:07:11 16
A3 284 RONJA HANSE 370 Eggert Harald RCN Denia 1,0206 06/04/07 11:53:30 00/ 19:43:30 00/ 20:07:53 17
A3 241 MAAT ASTRAEA 295 Sprinter Luis Esteban CN Cullera 0,9154 06/04/07 14:36:51 00/ 22:26:51 00/ 20:32:54 18
A3 288 TOLETUM BAVARIA 36 José Luís Juzgado de la RosaRCN Denia 0,9555 06/04/07 13:41:38 00/ 21:31:38 00/ 20:34:09 19
A3 306 MINIS OCEANIS 373 GTE Francisco José Serrano Independiente 0,9508 06/04/07 14:01:35 00/ 21:51:35 00/ 20:47:03 20
A3 360 BELICOSO OCEANIS 361 Clipper José A. Gil RCN Valencia 0,9664 06/04/07 13:42:11 00/ 21:32:11 00/ 20:48:46 21
A3 228 KIKIRIGLU OCEANIS 361 Ignacio Lesarta PD Getxo 0,9702 06/04/07 13:39:23 00/ 21:29:23 00/ 20:50:58 22
A3 262 CORCHO VI SUN ODYSSEY 37 Israel Cabrera Independiente 0,9666 06/04/07 13:50:49 00/ 21:40:49 00/ 20:57:22 23
A3 256 CORCHO V SUN ODYSSEY 37 Alvaro Elizaga M. Denia 0,9485 06/04/07 14:37:55 00/ 22:27:55 00/ 21:18:30 24
A3 229 DAMA IV BAVARIA 36 Francisco Aragon Independiente 1,0190 06/04/07 13:06:18 00/ 20:56:18 00/ 21:20:10 25
A3 266 NEFERTITI BAVARIA 38 Domingo Jose García M. Denia 0,9874 06/04/07 14:31:59 00/ 22:21:59 00/ 22:05:04 26

AH3 246 HARMONY HARMONY 38 GTE Domingo Diaz CN Denia 1,0020 06/04/07 14:17:20 00/ 22:07:20 00/ 22:09:59 27
A3 301 ISLA DEL AIRE BAVARIA 36 Carlos Martinez Ruiz Independiente 0,9620 06/04/07 16:08:58 00/ 23:58:58 00/ 23:04:17 28
A3 215 CALCETINES BAVARIA 36 Fco. Javier Mira Independiente 0,9942 06/04/07 16:18:47 01/ 00:08:47 01/ 00:00:23 29
A3 222 MAREMOTO SUN FAST 37 Juan Pablo Aracil RCN Castellon 0,9856 DNF DNF 30
A3 278 JAWS - TWO OCEANIS 361 Salvador Garcia CN Oropesa del Mar 0,9573 DNF DNF 30

AG3 276 LARA MATCH BAVARIA 35 MATCH Francisco Mier RCN Denia 1,0002 DNF DNF 30
AG3 304 YAO YAI NADIR 335 José Luis Cano M. las Salinas 0,9320 DNF DNF 30
A3 224 OCUMARE HANSEN 370 Carlos Cañellas CN Javea 1,0031 NO SALIO NO SALIO 34
A3 287 ALFA UNO OCEANIS 361 Joaquin S. Santacreu RCN Denia 0,9383 NO SALIO NO SALIO 34
A3 322 OPEN SEA II FIGARO Dominique Luna RCN Denia 1,0704 NO SALIO NO SALIO 34
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I1 335 MAJOCHE FIRST 40,7 REG Alejandro Fliquete RCN Valencia 1,0573 06/04/07 09:50:03 00/ 17:40:03 00/ 18:40:47 1
I1 331 ALDABRA TRES SUN ODYSSEY 45,1 Santiago Gordillo MD Alicante 1,0064 06/04/07 11:00:38 00/ 18:50:38 00/ 18:57:52 2
I1 280 CATALINA CUARTO DEHLER 41 CR Pedro Ruiz RCN Palma 1,0142 06/04/07 10:54:18 00/ 18:44:18 00/ 19:00:16 3
I1 327 KIUM - ITACA XVI FIRST 42 S 7 Manuel Gonzalez Devesa RCN Denia 1,0373 06/04/07 10:32:39 00/ 18:22:39 00/ 19:03:47 4
I1 259 BARKINSA FIRST 45 F 5 Juan Bosco Fernandez CN Pta. Umbria 1,0388 06/04/07 10:34:42 00/ 18:24:42 00/ 19:07:34 5
I1 267 EVAMARINA 2012 FIRST 40,7 Joaquin Valero RCR Alicante 1,0571 06/04/07 10:23:36 00/ 18:13:36 00/ 19:16:03 6
I1 286 BAILON SUN ODYSSEY 45,2 Pascual Román RCR Alicante 1,0465 06/04/07 10:44:19 00/ 18:34:19 00/ 19:26:08 7
I1 221 BELUGA IV OCEANIS 432 Vicente Sabater CN Cullera 0,9833 06/04/07 12:00:45 00/ 19:50:45 00/ 19:30:52 8
I1 352 ATLANTIS CINCO FEELING 486 Alfredo Feliu RCN Denia 1,0425 06/04/07 10:59:31 00/ 18:49:31 00/ 19:37:31 9

IG1 518 HALINA III DEHLER 43 Ingolf Scola CN Ibiza 1,0226 06/04/07 11:26:38 00/ 19:16:38 00/ 19:42:46 10
I1 208 PAPAYA UNO DUFOUR 50 Alberto Hernandez RCN Denia 1,0896 06/04/07 10:45:34 00/ 18:35:34 00/ 20:15:31 11
I1 269 PEGGY CUATRO CENTURION 61 Vicente Castañer RCR Alicante 1,1398 06/04/07 10:02:02 00/ 17:52:02 00/ 20:21:54 12
I1 207 HANSA X 612 Julian Ojeda de Castro RCN A Coruña 1,1695 06/04/07 09:35:45 00/ 17:25:45 00/ 20:23:00 13
I1 355 WHITE STAR OCEANIS 440 Cristian Weis RCN Denia 0,9942 06/04/07 13:02:37 00/ 20:52:37 00/ 20:45:21 14
I1 300 ALEA MARE SUN ODYSSEY 45,5 Johan Pataik CN Altea 1,0371 06/04/07 15:28:14 00/ 23:18:14 01/ 00:10:06 15
I1 272 MOJITO II SUN ODYSSEY 42,1 Alejandro Grau CN Cullera 0,9851 DNF DNF 16
I1 353 GLADIATOR DOS OCEANIS 440 Angel Verdes RCN Denia 0,9942 DNF DNF 16
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I2 512 FJU MAKKY FORTUNA 9 Carlos Tur CN Ibiza 0,9104 06/04/07 11:27:58 00/ 19:17:58 00/ 17:34:13 1

IH2 251 ALIXA X-YACHTS 332 Q.B. Peter Lienhard CN S. Antoni 0,9740 06/04/07 10:40:05 00/ 18:30:05 00/ 18:01:13 2
I2 421 CAFÉ DEL MAR J 92 S Conrado Borrego Vicente CN St. Antoni 0,9784 06/04/07 10:54:36 00/ 18:44:36 00/ 18:20:19 3
I2 274 ISBJORN ETAP 38i Juan B. Postigo CN Javea 0,9440 06/04/07 11:39:58 00/ 19:29:58 00/ 18:24:27 4
I2 412 EL MANYO OCEANIS 381 Carlos Roy CN Oliva 0,9698 06/04/07 11:25:54 00/ 19:15:54 00/ 18:41:00 5
I2 342 HAIZKORA FIRST 36,7 José Mª Barnuevo RCN Torrevieja 0,9731 06/04/07 11:23:37 00/ 19:13:37 00/ 18:42:35 6
I2 519 E-INNOBYTE - INQUIETO OCEANIS 351 Vicente Lopez CN Ibiza 0,9317 06/04/07 12:19:58 00/ 20:09:58 00/ 18:47:20 7
I2 252 EL LLOC BAVARIA 39 Cruiser Vicente Llopis CN Oliva 1,0050 06/04/07 11:56:34 00/ 19:46:34 00/ 19:52:30 8
I2 232 BRISAS VALENCIA II GIBSEA 37 Oscar Garcia Independiente 0,9771 06/04/07 12:32:21 00/ 20:22:21 00/ 19:54:21 9

IG2 308 CORREDOR VIII GIBSEA 37 Pablo Vaquero M. Dunas 0,9741 06/04/07 12:47:44 00/ 20:37:44 00/ 20:05:41 10
I2 220 ADDABARAN II FIRST 265 Julio Sanchez Independiente 0,8643 06/04/07 15:42:04 00/ 23:32:04 00/ 20:20:27 11
I2 411 ALCOR TRES RO 340 Juan Pablo Barro RCN Denia 1,0125 06/04/07 12:26:55 00/ 20:16:55 00/ 20:32:08 12
I2 354 KENYA DUFOUR 35 Pablo Sanchez Independiente 0,9351 06/04/07 14:34:06 00/ 22:24:06 00/ 20:56:52 13
I2 230 BRISAS VALENCIA GIBSEA 37 Fernando Escriba Independiente 0,9771 06/04/07 13:41:39 00/ 21:31:39 00/ 21:02:04 14
I2 231 BRISAS VALENCIA I GIBSEA 37 Angel Cerbera CN Port Sa Playa 0,9771 DNF DNF 15
I2 514 ROCINANTE III MF 43 Alberto Martinez CN Altea 1,0658 DNF DNF 15
I2 414 EL DUENDE PRIMERO DEHLER 35 Vicente Marí RCR Alicante 0,9570 DNF DNF 15
I2 243 AIRIT HALLBERG RASSY 34 Bartomeu Castanyer CMS Antonio Playa 0,9251 NO SALIO NO SALIO 18
I2 271 VERDIL FIRST 310G Juan S. Torres CN Oliva 0,9408 NO SALIO NO SALIO 18
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B 515 VGC SELECCTION 37 + JP Jose Antonio Torres CN Ibiza 0,9997 06/04/07 10:11:58 00/ 18:01:58 00/ 18:01:39 1

BH 202 PILONGA FIRST 32 S 5 Sebastian Gari CN Sa Rapita 0,9092 06/04/07 12:11:35 00/ 20:01:35 00/ 18:12:29 2
B 365 L'AMIC CRC 40 Vicente Pineda RCN Denia 0,9676 06/04/07 11:10:01 00/ 19:00:01 00/ 18:23:05 3
B 362 AURORA ES FURIA 37 Clemente Guijarro RCN Torrevieja 0,9868 06/04/07 10:59:00 00/ 18:49:00 00/ 18:34:06 4
B 261 SELENE III BALTIC 42 DP Antonio Almeria RCNDenia 1,0073 06/04/07 10:41:13 00/ 18:31:13 00/ 18:39:20 5
B 321 ARUBA FURIA 32 Javier Blasco RCN Palma 0,9049 06/04/07 12:49:19 00/ 20:39:19 00/ 18:41:27 6
B 206 PURETAS TEAM - PULPIS DEHLER DB1 Miguel Fransquet RCN Valencia 0,9907 06/04/07 11:09:08 00/ 18:59:08 00/ 18:48:32 7
B 290 KAILOA II FURIA 382 Ximo Feliu CN Burriana 0,9476 06/04/07 12:17:34 00/ 20:07:34 00/ 19:04:17 8
B 320 MACARELLA FURIA 33 Miguel Pessarrodona CV Pto. Andratx 0,8949 06/04/07 13:36:26 00/ 21:26:26 00/ 19:11:14 9

BH 225 CRUZ DEL SUR OCEANIS 350 Vicente Esquembre CN Campello 0,9330 06/04/07 12:52:02 00/ 20:42:02 00/ 19:18:49 10
B 279 ATREVIT II FIRST 42 Ramón Hurtado de Mendoza Independiente 1,0243 06/04/07 11:28:04 00/ 19:18:04 00/ 19:46:12 11
B 333 FREELANCE SWAN 43 Javier Ortiz de Zuniga CN Javea 0,9992 06/04/07 12:07:07 00/ 19:57:07 00/ 19:56:10 12
B 356 HESPERIA KALIK 33 José Carceller Antares 0,9420 06/04/07 13:23:21 00/ 21:13:21 00/ 19:59:30 13
B 359 KRISTAL SWAN 53 PTE Daniel Aldeguer RCN Palma 1,0896 06/04/07 10:55:25 00/ 18:45:25 00/ 20:26:15 14
B 226 FLORAX III - VIRGEN DEL COBRE DEHLER 38 José Pedro Santamaria CN Guadalix Sierra 0,9833 06/04/07 13:12:13 00/ 21:02:13 00/ 20:41:08 15
B 249 SOLITARIO PRIMERO SWEDEN YACHTS 38 Vicente Vilanova RCN Denia 1,0346 06/04/07 12:09:52 00/ 19:59:52 00/ 20:41:23 16

BG 366 VIRIATO DOS SUN LEGEND 41 Cesar Ruiz del Arbol RCN Denia 0,9943 06/04/07 13:09:05 00/ 20:59:05 00/ 20:51:54 17
B 289 CANDOMBE OCEANIS 500 Raul Hernandez Independiente 1,0566 06/04/07 12:09:21 00/ 19:59:21 00/ 21:07:14 18
B 217 JERONIMO 2 OCEANIS 390 Miguel Marques RCN Denia 0,9555 06/04/07 14:37:34 00/ 22:27:34 00/ 21:27:36 19
B 242 JUDYROSE BELLIURE 40 Carlo d'Amore Independiente 0,9799 06/04/07 17:42:15 01/ 01:32:15 01/ 01:01:27 20
B 239 LASAI PRIMERO BELUGA CHIEN YU 43 Gerardo Sigler RCN Vizcaino 0,9043 DNF DNF 21
B 254 PEGGY PUMA 29 José Ramón Donat CN Javea 0,9485 DNF DNF 21
B 248 FUGAZ SWAN 42 Edigio Farina de Santos RCR Alicante 1,0128 NO SALIO NO SALIO 23

Cod.Num

Version EsteDenia - Ibiza
BRAVO



11/04/2007              12:23

Millas 117,0
Fecha 05/04/2007

Salida 05/04/07  16:10:00

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCF Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
C 302 CABOT I SALOM - VELAMAR XV ELVSTROM 30,5 Cruise Jaume Cabot RCN Palma 0,8974 06/04/07 12:09:53 00/ 19:59:53 00/ 17:56:47 1
C 235 SWANY SWAN 44 Gonzalo Infante RCR Alicante 0,9982 06/04/07 10:20:10 00/ 18:10:10 00/ 18:08:12 2
C 282 BILITIS NORTH WIND Oc.Rac 40 Jesús Perez - Javier MorcilloCR Benalmadena 0,9343 06/04/07 12:10:52 00/ 20:00:52 00/ 18:41:58 3
C 334 TALENTO CHAITANE 15 Francisco Navarro Independiente 0,9569 06/04/07 12:10:40 00/ 20:00:40 00/ 19:08:55 4

CG 283 COLOMBA III - Piesse of Bristol WESTERLY SEAHAWK 34 Francisco Vañó CR S. Pedro Pinatar 0,8569 06/04/07 14:50:48 00/ 22:40:48 00/ 19:26:04 5
C 209 GETAWAY MARIEHOLM 32 Franz Holhl CN Arenal 0,8850 06/04/07 14:17:37 00/ 22:07:37 00/ 19:34:56 6
C 238 MAYDAMAR ARPEGE Mk2 José Luís Hernández CN Torre de la Horadada0,8862 06/04/07 15:42:05 00/ 23:32:05 00/ 20:51:23 7
C 310 MUNGA TRINTELLA III A Antonio Oliver Independiente 0,8538 06/04/07 16:54:14 01/ 00:44:14 00/ 21:07:14 8
C 305 DRAGUEUR HALLBERG RASSY 41 José Ramón Secades RCN Palma 0,9386 NO SALIO NO SALIO 9

Cod.Num

Version EsteDenia - Ibiza
CHARLY



11/04/2007               12:23

Millas 117,0
Fecha 05/04/2007

Salida 05/04/07  16:10:00

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCF Llegada. % T. real T.comp. Cl.
D 253 FLETXA II LAGOON 380 Tomás Cuart Independiente 0,9480 06/04/07 10:38:20 00/ 18:28:20 00/ 17:30:42 1
D 240 RADICAL CIEN LAGOON 380 Ignacio Coello de Portugal Independiente 0,9480 06/04/07 10:58:48 00/ 18:48:48 00/ 17:50:06 2
D 218 YACHT & SOUL ATHENA 38 Israel Sanchez-Prieto RCN Valencia 0,9480 06/04/07 14:49:42 00/ 22:39:42 00/ 21:29:00 3

Cod.Num

Version EsteDenia - Ibiza
DELTA



11/04/2007              12:23

Millas 117,0
Fecha 05/04/2007

Salida 05/04/07  16:10:00

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCF Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
IH2 251 ALIXA X-YACHTS 332 Q.B. Peter Lienhard CN S. Antoni 0,9740 06/04/07 10:40:05 00/ 18:30:05 00/ 18:01:13 1
BH 202 PILONGA FIRST 32 S 5 Sebastian Gari CN Sa Rapita 0,9092 06/04/07 12:11:35 00/ 20:01:35 00/ 18:12:29 2
AH3 420 SPACE IBIZA SUN FAST 32i José Rosello SN St. Antoni 0,9357 06/04/07 11:47:20 00/ 19:37:20 00/ 18:21:38 3
AH2 247 MULLINAHONE BAVARIA 40 José Mª Meseguer CN Villa S. Pedro 0,9887 06/04/07 11:25:06 00/ 19:15:06 00/ 19:02:03 4
AH3 273 CHIPI II BAVARIA 36 José Pastor CN Sta. Pola 1,0023 06/04/07 11:12:55 00/ 19:02:55 00/ 19:05:33 5
BH 225 CRUZ DEL SUR OCEANIS 350 Vicente Esquembre CN Campello 0,9330 06/04/07 12:52:02 00/ 20:42:02 00/ 19:18:49 6
AH1 277 IRPA SUN ODYSSEY 45 GTE Fernando Ausin CN Campello 1,0521 06/04/07 11:15:40 00/ 19:05:40 00/ 20:05:21 7
AH1 517 MYRACH - IBIZA MOODY 54 Antonio Huerta CN Ibiza 1,1085 06/04/07 11:19:06 00/ 19:09:06 00/ 21:13:47 8
AH3 246 HARMONY HARMONY 38 GTE Domingo Diaz CN Denia 1,0020 06/04/07 14:17:20 00/ 22:07:20 00/ 22:09:59 9

Cod.Num

Version EsteDenia - Ibiza
HOTEL



11/04/2007              12:23

Millas 117,0
Fecha 05/04/2007

Salida 05/04/07  16:10:00

Embarcación Serie Patrón Club TCF Llegada % T. real T.comp. Cl.
AG3 214 LA BUSCANA BAVARIA 38 GTE Miles Turner RCN Denia 0,9865 06/04/07 11:05:01 00/ 18:55:01 00/ 18:39:42 1
AG2 361 TARABYA OCEANIS 393 Jorge J. Miquel RCN Denia 0,9778 06/04/07 11:38:13 00/ 19:28:13 00/ 19:02:17 2
AG3 307 MARAGUA SUN ODYSSEY 37 Antonio Fuentes CN Javea 0,9721 06/04/07 11:48:50 00/ 19:38:50 00/ 19:05:57 3
CG 283 COLOMBA III - Piesse of BristolWESTERLY SEAHAWK 34Francisco Vañó CR S. Pedro Pinatar 0,8569 06/04/07 14:50:48 00/ 22:40:48 00/ 19:26:04 4
IG1 518 HALINA III DEHLER 43 Ingolf Scola CN Ibiza 1,0226 06/04/07 11:26:38 00/ 19:16:38 00/ 19:42:46 5
IG2 308 CORREDOR VIII GIBSEA 37 Pablo Vaquero M. Dunas 0,9741 06/04/07 12:47:44 00/ 20:37:44 00/ 20:05:41 6
AG1 325 KRONOS V X 482 Andres Fernandez CN Solitarios del Sur 1,1150 06/04/07 10:22:53 00/ 18:12:53 00/ 20:18:34 7
BG 366 VIRIATO DOS SUN LEGEND 41 Cesar Ruiz del Arbol RCN Denia 0,9943 06/04/07 13:09:05 00/ 20:59:05 00/ 20:51:54 8

AG1 260 ASMARA OCEANIS 52,3 José Carlos de Goyeneche M. Denia 1,1058 06/04/07 11:29:43 00/ 19:19:43 00/ 21:22:25 9
AG3 276 LARA MATCH BAVARIA 35 MATCH Francisco Mier RCN Denia 1,0002 DNF DNF 10
AG3 304 YAO YAI NADIR 335 José Luis Cano M. las Salinas 0,9320 DNF DNF 10

Cod.Num

Version EsteDenia - Ibiza
 GOLF


